
 

07/06/17 

Los Medanos College 

2017 Football Schedule 

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 

Wednesday August 23 Scrimmage Contra Costa College 6:00 pm 
Saturday September 2 Reedley College Los Medanos College 6:00 pm 
Saturday September 9 West Hills College West Hills College 7:00 pm 
Saturday September 16 Gavilan College Los Medanos College 6:00 pm 
Saturday September 23 *Shasta College Shasta College 5:00 pm 
Saturday  September 30  BYE WEEK   
Saturday October 7 Cabrillo College Los Medanos College 1:00 pm 
Saturday October 14 *Yuba College Yuba College 1:00 pm 
Saturday October 21 *San Jose City College Los Medanos College 1:00 pm 
Saturday October 28 *Foothill College Foothill College 1:00 pm 
Saturday November 4 *College of the Redwoods Los Medanos College 1:00 pm 
Saturday November 11 Hartnell College Hartnell College 6:00 pm 

*Indicates Pacific 7 Conference games 

 
Los Medanos College     2700 E. Leland Road    Pittsburg, CA  94565    (925) 439-2181 

 
Los Medanos College is part of the Contra Costa Community College District 

President:  Bob Kratochvil  (925) 473-7301 

Athletic Director:  Richard Villegas  (925) 473-7605 

Head Coach: Chris Shipe (925) 473-7611  

Athletic Trainer:  Brian Powelson  (925) 473-7615 

Athletic Equipment Manager:  John McDermott  (925) 473-7616 
  

 Mascot: Mustang 

 Colors: Cardinal & Gold  


